
Viljandi õhtuvõistlus

Paalalinna viilhall 16.12.2024

Tüdrukud 50 m

1 Britmarie Heinmäe 11.08.2009 6,95

2 Maria Eliise Sass 21.08.2008 6,98

3 Ketriin Animägi 16.01.2011 7,22

4 Kristin Takel 06.03.2007 7,38

5 Hanna-Loore Varik 14.02.2012 7,80

6 Laura Schneider 01.03.2011 7,89

7 Elisabeth Aab 04.05.2011 8,05

8 Anni Vares 06.04.2012 8,24

9 Karmen Roht 26.04.2013 8,39

10 Kristiin Kala 03.08.2012 8,40

11 Meriliis Käsper 17.10.2013 9,31

Poisid 50 m

1 Magnus Hiob 03.07.2007 6,34

2 Kenert Kleband 02.01.2011 6,75

3 Kerdo Gering 13.05.2011 6,95

4 Simo Sören Saar 07.03.2010 8,05

5 Travis Viires 01.02.2013 7,45

6 Henrik Takel 01.12.2010 7,53

7 Richard Muska 26.09.2010 7,76

8 Ralf Vanamets 03.01.2012 7,91

9 Jonas Lopes Marques 25.05.2015 8,03

10 Oskar Vares 06.06.2010 8,05

11 Joonas Priks 15.08.2014 8,13

12 Hugo Hansman 30.06.2014 8,26

13 Uku Univer 30.08.2012 8,43

14 Mairon Urbel 07.12.2013 8,64

15 Braien Purju 03.05.2015 8,64

16 Maik Vildersen 15.10.2013 8,96

17 Raimond Karu 22.04.2015 9,29

18 Karlis Ool 11.11.2015 9,31

Tüdrukud 50m tõkkejooks

1 Britt Marie Heinmäe 11.08.2009 7,97 U18

2 Maria Eliise Sass 21.08.2008 8,02 U18

3 Ketriin Ainimägi 16.01.2011 9,91 U14

4 Laura Schneider 01.03.2011 11,65 TV10 TV

5 Kristiin Kala 03.08.2012 12,15 TV10 TV

Hanna-Loore Varik 14.02.2012 DQ TV10 TV



Poisid 50m tõkkejooks

1 Kenert Kleband 02.01.2011 8,38 TV10 PV

2 Kerdo Gering 13.05.2011 9,08 TV10 PV

3 Travis Viires 01.02.2013 9,21 TV10 PN

4 Hugo Hansman 30.06.2014 10,53 TV10 PN

Tüdrukud kuulitõuge

1 Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 13,72 3 kg

2 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 10,61 4 kg

3 Laura Schneider 01.03.2011 10,33 2 kg

4 Keidi Maasing 06.06.2010 9,87 3 kg

5 Kristin Takkel 06.03.2007 9,45 3 kg

6 Maria Eliise Sass 21.08.2008 8,50 3 kg

7 Britt Marie Heinmäe 11.08.2009 7,47 3 kg

8 Mirtel Ruut 18.07.2009 7,15 3 kg

9 Elisabeth Aab 04.05.2011 6,91 2 kg

10 Anni Vares 06.04.2012 6,66 2 kg

11 Meriliis Käsper 17.10.2013 6,41 2 kg

Poisid Kuulitõuge

1 Simo Sören Saar 07.03.2010 12,83 4 kg

2 Kenert Kleband 02.01.2011 12,71 3 kg

3 Kerdo Gering 13.05.2011 11,18 3 kg

4 Travis Viires 01.02.2013 10,45 2 kg

5 Richard Muska 26.09.2010 9,64 4 kg

6 Oskar Vares 06.06.2010 8,77 4 kg

7 Ralf Vanamets 03.01.2012 7,18 3 kg

8 Joonas Priks 15.08.2014 7,16 2 kg

9 Braien Purju 03.05.2015 6,74 2 kg

10 Maik Vildersen 15.10.2013 6,18 2 kg

11 Mairon Urbel 07.12.2013 6,04 2 kg

12 Uku Univer 30.08.2012 5,63 3 kg

13 Jonas Lopes Marques 25.05.2015 5,57 2 kg

Tüdrukud kõrgushüpe

1 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 1,58

2 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 1,54

3 Mirtel Ruut 18.07.2009 1,34

4 Kristin Takkel 06.03.2007 1,26

5 Karmen Roht 26.04.2013 1,18

6 Meriliis Käsper 17.10.2013 1,14



Poisid kõrgushüpe

1 Kenert Kleband 02.01.2011 1,62

2 Simo Sören Saar 07.03.2010 1,58

3 Oskar Vares 06.06.2010 1,58

4 Kerdo Gering 13.05.2011 1,46

5 Henrik Takkel 01.12.2010 1,42

6 Richard Muska 26.09.2010 1,42

7 Madis Sähka 07.07.2012 1,38

8 Ralf Vanamets 03.01.2012 1,26

9 Hugo Hansman 30.06.2014 1,26

10 Joonas Priks 15.08.2014 1,22

11 Braien Purju 03.05.2015 1,22

12 Uku Univer 30.08.2012 1,18

13 Martin Rannala 15.11.2011 1,14

14 Jonas Lopes Marques 25.05.2015 1,10

15 Mairon Urbel 07.12.2013 1,06

16 Harald Must 27.02.2014 1,06

17 Robert Tuula 20.08.2011 1,06

18 Artur Tuula 15.04.2013 1,02

19 Robert Ruga 01.08.2011 1,02

20 Karlis Ool 11.11.2015 0,90

21 Raimond Karu 22.04.2015 0,86

Maik Vildersen 15.10.2013 NH

Peakohtunik: Teet Meerits


